
ABHEY 
OSWAL Oswal Greentech Limited 

G R O U P 

OGL/ND/2021 

The Manager 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Sandra (East) 
Mumbai - 400051 
Email: cmlist@nse.co.in 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

September 14, 2021 

The Manager 
BSE Ltd. 
Department of Corporate Services 
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001 
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com 

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

We have received intimation from shareholder about the loss of share certificate and 
request to issue duplicate share certificate. 

We have issued duplicate share certificates as per list enclosed. 

You are requested to notify your constituents. 

Thanking you. 

For Oswal Greentech Limited 

,��� 
/4onai Malhotra 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi- I 10 0 0  I 

T: +91-1 1-23715242, 23322980, 23753652, 23715225 E: oswal@oswalgreens.com W:www.oswalgreens.com 

Regd. Off.: Near Jain Colony,Vijay lnder Nagar, Daba Road, Ludhiana - 141003 IT: +91- 161-2544238 I CIN: L24 I I 2PB 1981 PLC03 I 099 



OSWAL GREENTECH LIMITED 

DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER 

FOR THE PERIOD : 13/09/2021 TO 13/09/2021 PAGE 1 

--------------------------------
------------------------------

------------------------------
-------------------------------

--------

SRNO. ISSUE 

DATE 

ON BASIS LEDGER MEMBER'S 

FOLIO NAME 

CERT. NO'S 

OLD NEW 

DIST. NO'S 

FROM TO 

NO. OF 

SHARES 

------------------------------------
------------------------------------

------------------------------------
--------------

---------

728 13/09/2021 INDEMNIT 509722 RAVI AGARWAL 

PRITHVI NARAIN AGARWAL 

JANAK DEVI AGARWAL 

752536 

1289237 

2517846 

2517847 

2932312 

2932313 

2932314 

2932315 

33721659 33721683 

59458733 59458757 

130660760 130660809 

130660810 130660859 

25 

25 

50 

50 

------------------------------
-----------------------------

--------------------------
-----------------------------

-------------
----

-------------------------------
------------------------------

------------------------------
-----------------

-----------------------

TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES 

1 

4 

--------------------------------
-------------------------------

-------------------------------
-----------------------------

--------

***END OF REPORT*** 


