

Oswal Greentech Limited

OGL/ND/2021

September 14, 2021

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400051
Email: cmlist@nse.co.in

The Manager
BSE Ltd.
Department of Corporate Services
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We have received intimation from shareholder about the loss of share certificate and request to issue duplicate share certificate.

We have issued duplicate share certificates as per list enclosed.

You are requested to notify your constituents.

Thanking you.

For Oswal Greentech Limited

Sonal Malhotra

(malhalhah)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi- I I0 00 I T: +91-I I-23715242, 23322980, 23753652, 23715225 E: oswal@oswalgreens.com W: www. oswalgreens.com

OSWAL GREENTECH LIMITED

DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER

NO. OF SHARES	DIST. NO'S		RT. NO'S	CEF	MEMBER 'S	LEDGER	ON BASIS	ISSUE	SRNO.
	TO	FROM	NEW	OLD	NAME	FOLIO		DATE	
2	33721683	33721659	2932312	752536	RAVI AGARWAL PRITHVI NARAIN AGARWAL JANAK DEVI AGARWAL	509722	INDEMNIT	13/09/2021	728
2	59458757	59458733	2932313	1289237					
	130660809	130660760	2932314	2517846					
	130660859	130660810	2932315	2517847					
			1	E CACEC	TOTAL NUMBER				
			1	F CERTIFICATES :					

***FND OF PEDODT**

